

\SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSB No. 545 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Sandeep Kothari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. D.S.Patni, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Kanmanya Pande, counsel for the respondent no.1. Mr. B. S. Parihar, Standing Counsel for the State/respondent no.2. 2. Lay before another Bench, of which, one of us (Mr. Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.), is not a member. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 18.12.2023 Kaushal

(i)			
-----	--	--	--