

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>13.05.2024</u>		WPSB No. 545 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> 1. Mr. J.C. Karnatak, learned counsel for the petitioner, Mr. Gagendra Tripathi, learned Brief Holder for the State and Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, learned counsel for respondent No. 1. 2. Put up this matter on 14.05.2024. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 13.05.2024 Mahinder/