

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	18.06.2025		WPSB No. 501 of 2023 in WPSB No. 545 of 2023 WPSB No. 271 of 2024 WPSB No. 272 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> 1. Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Kirti Sharan Aggarwal and Mr. Prasanna Karnatak, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, learned Standing Counsel for respondent no. 1. 3. Ms. Rajni Supyal, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand. 4. List this case on 08.07.2025 at 02:00 P.M. (Alok Mahra, J.) 18.06.2025 (G. Narendar, C.J.) 18.06.2025 Rahul