

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	08.07.2025		WPSB No. 501 of 2023 WPSB No. 508 of 2023 WPSB No. 545 of 2023 WPSB No. 271 of 2024 WPSB No. 272 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPSB Nos. 501 of 2023, WPSB No. 271 of 2024 and WPSB No. 272 of 2024. 2. Mr. Arvind Vashisth, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Hemant Singh Mahra and Mr. Prasanna Karnatak, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPSB Nos. 508 and 545 of 2023. 3. Learned counsel for the petitioners are directed to furnish translated copies of the relevant documents. 4. List on 30.07.2025. (Alok Mahra, J.) 08.07.2025 (G. Narendar, C.J.) 08.07.2025 Rathour